2026 CISR Schedule
Live Webinars — Hosted by PIA of Wisconsin

January 15 (Thurs) ....ccccoeeeiveeeenneen. Insuring Personal Auto Exposures, John Dismukes
February 3 (Tu€)...cccceeeevevieecieeeen, Insuring Personal Residential Property, Nicole Broch
February 25 (Wed) ....cccveveeerveeeenee Agency Operations, Lori Rummelt

March 10 (TU)..cuvveeevvicrireeeeeeeeeienns Commercial Casualty I, Robin Federici

March 25 (Wed) ...oovvvviieeeeiiieeee, Commercial Casualty Il, Jean Sundlof

April 14 (TUE) wovveeeeeeeeeece e Life & Health Essentials, Darrin Rankin

May 13 (Wed) ...coovveeeeieeeeieeeee Insuring Commercial Property, Teresa Pacelli \V/

May 14 ThUrs) ..cceeeeeececece e Elements of Risk Management, Robin Federici
June 2 (TUE) e, . Other Personal Lines Solutions, Stacy Flynn

June 25 (Thurs).....ccccevveeeeeeeeeeccnnnnee, . Insuring Personal Auto Exposures, Ted Kinney
July 15 (Wed)...oveeeeeieeeeeeeeeee, Commercial Casualty Il, John “Chappy” Chapman
July 22 (Wed)...veeeeeieeeceeeeeee, Elements of Risk Management, Kathryn “Katie” Kochenower
August 5 (Wed) ....cccoovveeveeeeeiiiinnen, Insuring Personal Residential Property, Scott Treen
September 23 (Wed).........ccoveuunnnneen. Agency Operations, Stacy Flynn

September 29 (Tue) .....cccoveeeenveeenns Commercial Casualty I, Jean Sundlof

October 22 (Thurs) ....cccccceeeveevcreeenne. Insuring Commercial Property, Christine Marciano
November 18 (Wed) .....ccccvveeeeeerrnnnnn Commercial Casualty Il, Eric Weedin

December 16 (Wed).........cccuvveeeenneee. Elements of Risk Management, Teresa Pacelli

Click Here to Register or See our Full Education calendar. Contact us anytime at (608) 274-8188.

Each Course Approved for 7 CE Credits (Agency Operations includes 1 Ethics)


https://members.piaw.org/eventcalendar/Search?term=&DateFilter=0&from=&to=&CategoryValues=474203%7C419086%7C474204%7C478411%7C478410%7C474202&mode=0

